Wilco Area Career Center
BELL SCHEDULE
2022-2023

Teacher Day Begins

First Session
First Session — Student Arrival
Dismissal Bell (Plainfield North)
Dismissal Bell (Plainfield Central, East & South)
Dismissal Bell (Bolingbrook)
Dismissal Bell (Romeoville)
First Session — Ends

Second Session
Second Session — Student Arrival
Dismissal Bell (Plainfield North)
Dismissal Bell (Plainfield Central, East & South)
Dismissal Bell (Bolingbrook)
Dismissal Bell (Lemont and Romeoville)

LUNCH PERIOD

Third Session
Third Session — Student Arrival
Dismissal Bell (Wilmington)
Dismissal Bell (Reed-Custer)
Dismissal Bell (Lockport)
Dismissal Bell (Romeoville, Bolingbrook)
Dismissal Bell (Plainfield Academy)

Teachers Depart

7:30 a.m.

7:40
9:35
9:40
9:40
9:50
9:50

9:55
11:35
11:40
11:40
11:50

11:55-12:25

12:26 p.m.
1:50
2:05
2:05
2:26
2:26

3:00



