Wilco Area Career Center **BELL SCHEDULE** 2022-2023

Teacher Day Begins	7:30 a.m.
First Session	
First Session – Student Arrival	7:40
Dismissal Bell (Plainfield North)	9:35
Dismissal Bell (Plainfield Central, East & South)	9:40
Dismissal Bell (Bolingbrook)	9:40
Dismissal Bell (Romeoville)	9:50
First Session – Ends	9:50
Second Session	
Second Session – Student Arrival	9:55
Dismissal Bell (Plainfield North)	11:35
Dismissal Bell (Plainfield Central, East & South)	11:40
Dismissal Bell (Bolingbrook)	11:40
Dismissal Bell (Lemont and Romeoville)	11:50
LUNCH PERIOD	11:55-12:25
Third Session	10.06
Third Session – Student Arrival	12:26 p.m.
Dismissal Bell (Wilmington)	1:50
Dismissal Bell (Reed-Custer)	2:05
Dismissal Bell (Lockport)	2:05
Dismissal Bell (Romeoville, Bolingbrook)	2:26
Dismissal Bell (Plainfield Academy)	2:26
Teachers Depart	3:00
reactions Depart	2. 00